Logradouro

Alameda das Aguias
Alameda das Araras
Alameda das Gaivotas
Alameda das Revoadas
Alameda dos Juritis
Alameda dos Pardais
Alameda dos Piriquitos
Alameda dos Tucanos
Area Rural

Bairro

Portal dos Passaros
Portal dos Pdssaros
Portal dos Passaros
Portal dos Passaros
Portal dos Passaros
Portal dos Pdssaros
Portal dos Passaros
Portal dos Passaros
Area Rural de Alambari

Avenida Comendador Antonio Antunes Alves Centro

Avenida das Rosas
Estrada Anaziro Maciel
Estrada das Primaveras
Estrada das Rosas

Estrada Leopoldina Maria das Dores
Estrada Municipal Angelina Maria Simdes

Estrada Municipal Jodo Vieira

Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago
Aterradinho

Cercadinho

Cercadinho

Cercadinho

Fazenda Floresta

Ribeiraozinho

Estrada Municipal Sinhorina Maria das Dores Tatetu

Pragca Dom Joaquim José Vieira

Rodovia Leonidio de Souza Barros
Rodovia Vereador Humberto Pelegrini

Rua Alamanda

Rua Amazonas

Rua Andorinha

Rua Angatuba

Rua Anhembi

Rua Antonia L Vieira de Camargo
Rua Apiai

Rua Arariba

Rua Ari Fernandes

Rua Arthur Venancio Rodrigues
Rua Avaré

Rua Avelino Simdes de Almeida
Rua Azaléia

Rua Bahia

Rua Barnabé Ruivo

Rua Barueri

Rua Beija-Flor

Rua Belino Rodrigues

Rua Bem-ti-vi

Rua Benedita das Dores Carvalho
Rua Benedita Maciel

Rua Benedito Chrisdim

Rua Benedito Prestes de Farias
Rua Bertioga

Rua Boituva

Rua Cambara

Rua Camélia

Rua Canafistula

Rua Cananéia

Rua Canario

Rua Capivari

Rua Cassimiro Gomes Mariano
Rua Catharina Eugénia Nogueira
Rua Cerquilho

Rua Cesario Lange

Rua Cotia

Rua Cravo

Rua Curié

Rua Dahyr Rachid

Rua das Anemonas

Rua das Azaléias

Centro

Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago
Centro

Cercadinho

Centro

Recanto dos Pdssaros
Tatetu

Vila Matias

Centro

Vila Leme

Luar do Sertdo
Centro

Centro

Vila Leme

Centro

Cercadinho

Centro

Cercadinho

Vila Messias

Recanto dos Pdssaros
Tatetu

Recanto dos Pdssaros
Cercadinho
Aterradinho
Cercadinho
Cercadinho

Vila Matias

Tatetu

Luar do Sertao
Cercadinho

Luar do Sertdo

Vila Matias

Recanto dos Passaros
Tatetu

Tatetu

Centro

Tatetu

Vila Matias

Vila Leme
Cercadinho

Recanto dos Pdssaros
Centro

Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago
Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago

CEP

18220-314
18220-312
18220-320
18220-310
18220-316
18220-318
18220-322
18220-324
18223-899
18220-033
18220-568
18220-700
18220-282
18220-248
18220-240
18220-740
18220-230
18220-548
18220-023
18220-560
18220-001
18220-294
18220-043
18220-726
18220-542
18220-464
18220-017
18220-474
18220-104
18220-025
18220-027
18220-476
18220-015
18220-260
18220-035
18220-250
18220-482
18220-724
18220-534
18220-718
18220-244
18220-704
18220-274
18220-242
18220-458
18220-508
18220-110
18220-256
18220-106
18220-454
18220-714
18220-514
18220-518
18220-013
18220-510
18220-460
18220-470
18220-298
18220-720
18220-058
18220-572
18220-562
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Logradouro Bairro CEP Localidade UF COD

Rua das Begobnias Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-570 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Calendulas Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-588 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Camélias Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-580 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Clivias Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-574 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Ddlias Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-582 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Magnélias Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-584 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Papoulas Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-592 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Petunias Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-564 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Primulas Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-590 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Tulipas Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-566 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Violetas Cercadinho 18220-270 Alambari SP Si
Rua das Violetas Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-565 Alambari SP Si
Rua Delfino Antonio de Campos Centro 18220-019 Alambari SP Si
Rua Dionizia Correa de Oliveira Cercadinho 18220-254 Alambari SP Si
Rua Domingos Prestes Farias Tatetu 18220-524 Alambari SP Si
Rua dos Cravos Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-578 Alambari SP Si
Rua dos Geranios Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-576 Alambari SP Si
Rua dos Lirios Condominio Residencial Pinheiros do Lago 18220-586 Alambari SP Si
Rua Dunira Maria Simdes Vieira Fazenda Floresta 18220-742 Alambari SP Si
Rua Elisa Maria Leme Cercadinho 18220-262 Alambari SP Si
Rua Embauba Luar do Sertao 18220-114 Alambari SP Si
Rua Estados Unidos Jardim das Nacbes 18220-070 Alambari SP Si
Rua Figueira Luar do Sertdo 18220-120 Alambari SP Si
Rua Geranio Cercadinho 18220-268 Alambari SP Si
Rua Gertrudes Maria de Oliveira Elias Centro 18220-011 Alambari SP Si
Rua Goias Centro 18220-039 Alambari SP Si
Rua Guapiara Tatetu 18220-494 Alambari SP Si
Rua Guarei Tatetu 18220-492 Alambari SP Si
Rua Guaruja Vila Matias 18220-456 Alambari SP Si
Rua Heliodaes Cercadinho 18220-278 Alambari SP Si
Rua Horténcia Cercadinho 18220-284 Alambari SP Si
Rua Ibiuna Tatetu 18220-504 Alambari SP Si
Rua Idiarte Maciel Centro 18220-031 Alambari SP Si
Rua Iguape Vila Matias 18220-450 Alambari SP Si
Rua Inglaterra Jardim das Nagdes 18220-074 Alambari SP Si
Rua Ipé Luar do Sertao 18220-112 Alambari SP Si
Rua Itabera Tatetu 18220-526 Alambari SP Si
Rua Itai Tatetu 18220-498 Alambari SP Si
Rua ltapetininga Tatetu 18220-546 Alambari SP Si
Rua Itapeva Tatetu 18220-500 Alambari SP Si
Rua Itararé Tatetu 18220-528 Alambari SP Si
Rua Itu Tatetu 18220-530 Alambari SP Si
Rua lzauro Bernardino de Souza Centro 18220-059 Alambari SP Si
Rua Jacaranda Luar do Sertdo 18220-116 Alambari SP Si
Rua Jasmim Cercadinho 18220-290 Alambari SP Si
Rua Jatoba Luar do Sertao 18220-122 Alambari SP Si
Rua Jequitiba Luar do Sertao 18220-108 Alambari SP Si
Rua Jodo Batista Campos Cercadinho 18220-280 Alambari SP Si
Rua Jodo de Barros Recanto dos Pdssaros 18220-722 Alambari SP Si
Rua Jodo Menk Centro 18220-007 Alambari SP Si
Rua José Machado Centro 18220-029 Alambari SP Si
Rua José Prestes Farias Tatetu 18220-522 Alambari SP Si
Rua José Rodrigues Tatetu 18220-511 Alambari SP Si
Rua Jundiai Tatetu 18220-538 Alambari SP Si
Rua Laudelino Ayres dos Santos Cercadinho 18220-258 Alambari SP Si
Rua Lirio Cercadinho 18220-288 Alambari SP Si
Rua Luiz Onofre Alambary Residencial 18220-086 Alambari SP Si
Rua Madalena Maria Cleto Fazenda Floresta 18220-744 Alambari SP Si
Rua Madressilva Cercadinho 18220-286 Alambari SP Si
Rua Mainrinque Tatetu 18220-506 Alambari SP Si
Rua Major Cabral Centro 18220-003 Alambari SP Si

Rua Maranhdo Centro 18220-045 Alambari SP Si



Logradouro

Rua Margarida

Rua Maria Correa Cavalheiro
Rua Maria José Correa

Rua Mario Ramos

Rua Matheus Botelho da Silva
Rua Nico Ferrari Neto

Rua Noruega

Rua Orquidea

Rua Ourinhos

Rua Padre Guilherme White
Rua Paineira

Rua Paineira

Rua Palma

Rua Parand

Rua Paulo Maciel

Rua Pedro Simdes Rolim Junior
Rua Peroba

Rua Peruibe

Rua Piaui

Rua Piedade

Rua Pintassilgo

Rua Piraju

Rua Pixoxé

Rua Porangaba

Bairro

Cercadinho
Cercadinho
Cercadinho

Centro

Cercadinho
Cercadinho

Jardim das Nacbes
Cercadinho

Tatetu

Centro

Centro

Luar do Sertdo
Cercadinho

Centro

Aterradinho
Alambary Residencial
Luar do Sertao

Vila Matias

Centro

Tatetu

Recanto dos Passaros
Tatetu

Recanto dos Pdssaros
Vila Matias

Rua Professor José Wlademir Noronha de Oliv Luar do Sertdo

Rua Rio Claro
Rua Rouxinol
Rua Sabia

Rua Saladino Antonio de Campos
Rua Saladino Anténio de Campos

Rua Salto

Rua S3ao Roque

Rua Sarapui

Rua Sargento Claudio L Alves
Rua Sibipiruna

Rua Sorocaba

Rua Tailandia

Rua Tatui

Rua Tieté

Rua Tocantins

Rua Tulipa

Rua Uirapuru

Rua Uruguai

Rua Violeta

Rua Yolanda Fernades Airenas
Rual

Rual

Rua 2

Rua 2

Rua 3

Rua 3

Rua 6

Rua 7

Travessa 1 da Rua Itu

Tatetu

Recanto dos Pdssaros
Recanto dos Passaros
Centro

Luar do Sertdo
Tatetu

Vila Messias

Tatetu

Centro

Centro

Tatetu

Jardim das Nacbes
Tatetu

Tatetu

Centro

Cercadinho

Recanto dos Pdssaros
Centro

Cercadinho

Luar do Sertdo
Alambary Residencial
Distrito Industrial
Alambary Residencial
Distrito Industrial
Alambary Residencial
Distrito Industrial
Alambary Residencial
Alambary Residencial
Tatetu

CEP

18220-266
18220-252
18220-264
18220-021
18220-292
18220-276
18220-072
18220-246
18220-502
18220-005
18220-057
18220-100
18220-300
18220-041
18220-702
18220-088
18220-126
18220-452
18220-037
18220-544
18220-728
18220-540
18220-716
18220-462
18220-124
18220-490
18220-712
18220-710
18220-009
18220-102
18220-536
18220-480
18220-496
18220-055
18220-056
18220-520
18220-076
18220-516
18220-512
18220-047
18220-272
18220-730
18220-053
18220-296
18220-118
18220-080
18220-330
18220-082
18220-332
18220-084
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18220-090
18220-092
18220-532
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